
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Not qualified 

DNF 

No.  

347 

773 

611 

573 

781 

630 

604 

666 

529 

597 

957 

375 

620 

951 

970 

148 

560 

278 

466 

191 

474 

470 

680 

689 

747 

215 

820 

660 

Name  

Anton Bengtsson 

Oliver Parnestål 

Viktor Larsson 

Eddie Holmqvist 

Lucas Jensen 

Albin Stridsby 

Anton Mattsson 

Daniel Lundgren 

Oscar Andersson 

Robin Andersson 

Billy Görtz 

Ken Hultstrand 

Andreas Hurtig 

Robert Bengtsson 

Robin Bengtsson 

Tobias Eklund 

Carl Jörgensen 

Jimmy Lundberg 

Lukas Viberg 

Jakob Nilsson 

Christian Gustafsson 

Dennis Gustafsson 

Martin Ekermann 

Emil Lundberg 

Kevin Simonsson 

Robin Wibring 

Anton Haller 

Oliver Svensson 

Club  

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Limhamns MK 

Rödeby CK 

Tomelilla MK 

Anderslövs MK 

SMK Ronneby 

Rödeby CK 

MK Tranan 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Landskrona MK 

Hörby MCK 

Hörby MCK 

Limhamns MK 

MK Tranan 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Helsingborgs MCK 

MCK Hallandia 

Vrigstad MK 

SMK Ronneby 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Vrigstad MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Bodafors MK 

SMK Ronneby 

Hökensås MCK 

Best Tm  

1:54.781 

1:55.423 

1:56.323 

1:56.810 

1:58.534 

1:59.941 

2:00.540 

2:00.604 

2:01.050 

2:01.076 

2:02.951 

2:03.195 

2:03.415 

2:03.532 

2:03.715 

2:04.978 

2:05.509 

2:06.674 

2:07.460 

2:09.693 

2:10.359 

2:10.695 

2:10.999 

2:11.976 

2:12.384 

2:15.800 

3:26.089 

2:05.514 

Diff  

0.642 

1.542 

2.029 

3.753 

5.160 

5.759 

5.823 

6.269 

6.295 

8.170 

8.414 

8.634 

8.751 

8.934 

10.197 

10.728 

11.893 

12.679 

14.912 

15.578 

15.914 

16.218 

17.195 

17.603 

21.019 

1:31.308 

Best Speed  

54,887 

54,582 

54,160 

53,934 

53,149 

52,526 

52,265 

52,237 

52,045 

52,033 

51,240 

51,138 

51,047 

50,999 

50,923 

50,409 

50,196 

49,734 

49,427 

48,576 

48,328 

48,204 

48,092 

47,736 

47,589 

46,392 

30,569 

50,194 

In Lap  

1 

1 

2 

4 

4 

4 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

2 

4 

2 

3 

3 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Sponsor 

Team JE68/KTM 

Team JE68/KTM 

Keva Motor AB/First Racing Sweden 

Motostar Racing 

Keva Motor AB/First Racing Sweden 

ABSOLUT MX 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2017-06-17 11:13:44 

Tävlingsledare: Bengt Larsson (0725-682 906) 

Supervisor: Joakim Liljedal  

Tidtagning: Anders Ardemark/Borgvist 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Landskrona MK 

DM MX-Champ Deltävl 3 - Landskrona MK 

MX J,S,E 

Tidskval MX J,S,E  

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 10:14:45 

Saxtorp 1,750 km 

2017-06-17 10:15 


